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4.90 D 

SICES DEGREE COLLEGE 9F 
ARTS, SCIENCE & cOMMERCE 

AMBERNATH 421505 

KTBISI-23011 /SINGH NIKITA ANAND PRIYA $14 $3 $14 $33 

$15 $34 $15 $30 

$12 $30 $14 $35 

$23 $50 $19 
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CG Eamed 
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-
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5042/5043/5044, 

* 
5045, 

# 
0.229, 

EX 
Exemption, 

$ 
Carried 

Forward, 

F 
Fail 

1/1 

421505 

Ambernath 2: 505 

.Degre 

Thane Dt. Pin Ambernath (W) 

ARTS, 

SCIENCE 

& 
COMNERC: 

SICES 

DEGREE 

COLLEGE 

OF 

AMBtnNATH -421505 

SICE.S. 

Degree 

Cr iese 

Chairperson Examinnson Committee 

Phala Jambhul 

PRINCIPAL 

S 

23008 

|KTBAFSI-23008|/ 

SONAWANE 

RUTUJA 

SANJIV 

SANGITA 

$17 

$34 

$12 $30 

$13 

$30 

S10 

$32 

$10 

30 

$13 

$30 

$12 

$30 

303 

23007 

7 

86 

20.0 

KTBAFSI-23007| 

BISWAS 

RAJDEEP 

AMRITO 

CHAMPA 

4.30 

$10 

$40 

$18 

$51 

$12 

$45 

$17 

$30 

$10 

$30 

$14 

38 

$13 

S42 

370 

25 

200 

6 

23006 

3.25 

$17 

$45 

$18 

$57 

$15 

|KTBAFSI-23006|/ 

PAGARE 

RUPALI 

HIRAMAN 

JAYSHREE 

KTBAFSI-23005|/ 

MOTE 

SHUBHANGI 

VASANT 

SUVARNA 

40 

$21 

S46 

$20 

$56 

$20 

$30 

$22 

455 

159 

5 

20.0 

23005 

$10 

$37 

$17 

$50 

$19 

42 

$16 

$30 

$14 

$41 

$14 

$31 

$23 

S49 

393 

134 

4 

20.0 

23004 

$10 

30 

$1 

$30 

$13 

30 

$11 

30 

$10 

30 

$15 

30 

$12 

$30 

292 

20.0 

3 

4.15 

23003 

$15 

$51 

$18 $44 

$13 

37 

$15 

$30 

$10 

$30 

$14 

30 

$17 

$30 

16 

20.0 

23002 

CHAMELI 

KTBAFSI-23002 

/ YADAV 

PAYAL 

PRABHUNARAYAN 

KTBAFSI-23001 

MADIVAL 

SHRIHARI 

HANUMANTHA 

ANITA 

$11 

36 

$20 

$4C 

$20 

$30 

$1 

37 

S10 

33 

$14 

30 

$12 

$37 

3A1 

23001 

20.0 

$11 

$30 

$19 

$47 

$23 

32 

$15 

$30 

$18 

S47 

$15 

$38 

613 

374 

21 

$08 

10/25 

30/75 

1025 

IASEE (Elements Financial 

(Introduction 
Cost 

SEE 

Accounting| 

Accounting 

Managmeme 

Communicat 

nt 

Financial 

30/75 1025 30/75 

1025 30s 10/25 

SEE IASEE IA 

SEE 

IA J025 

10/25 0/75 

SEE A 

No 

SEE 

Roll No 

Seat No. 

Name 

Foundation Commerce 

EXAMINATION 

: 
March 

-
2024 

Environnent (Business Economics 

Business 

Course -I 

Marks Total 

CG SAm 

SGPAGrt 

SEMESTER 

PROGRAMME: 

Bachelor 

of 
Commerce 

(Accounting 

& 
Finance) 

Result 

Register 

(A.T.K.T. 

Exam.) 

Repester 

Jambhul 

Phata, 

Ambernath 

(). 

Ambernath 

(Affiliated 

to 

University 

of 
Mumbai) 

Degree 

College 

of 
Arts, 

Science 

And 

Commerce 

South 

Indian 

Children's 

Education 

Society's 

KTBAFSI-23004/RATHOD 

RIYA 

BADRU 

MANGAL 

|KTBAFSI-23003/MOTE 

PREETI 

VISHWAS 

SUSHMA 

ion -I 
Business 



PROGRAMME :: Bachelor of Management Studies 

Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

Roll No. 

23001 

23002 

23003 

23004 

23005 

Seat No. Name 

KTBMSSI-23001 / MESHRAM SAKSHI SACHIN DURGA 
KTBMSSI-23002 / JADHAV KSHITLJA AJAY MANASI 

KTBMSSI-23003 / CHOUDHAR Y SANGEETA JAGDISH KANYA 

Chairperson Examination Committee 
S..C.ES. Degree Czie: c2ts Stierte 3 Commerct 

Amcernath. 421 505 

Printed on date - 05/04/2024 

South Indian Children's Education Society's 
Degree College of Arts, Science And Commerce 

KTBMSSI-23004 / CHALWADI PADMA ULGAPPA LAXMI 

KTBMSS-23005 TIWARI PRIT RITESH ARATI DEVI 

(Aliated to University of Mumbai) 
Jambhul Phata, Ambernath (W), Ambernath 

Result Register (A.T.K.T. Exam.) 
EXAMINATION: March - 2024 

Introduction Business Business BusinessFoundation Foundation Business 
to Financial Law StatisticsCommunicat Course -| of Human Economics 

Accounts ion -| Skills 

IASEE A SEE A SEE IA SEE ASEE IASEE IA SEE 
10/25 30or75 10/25 30/75 10/25 10/25 30r75 10/25 30r75 10/25 30/75 1025 30/75 

$18 $30 

$10 $30 

$13 $37 

$16 

College 

$10 45 

$14 $30 

$13 $30 $13 $34 

$30 

of Arts, s 
Jamthu! 
Phata 

Ambermath (W) 
Thane eDt Pin 

$12 

$14 

$10 

$10 

$12 

30/75 

30 

$30 

11 

17 

12 

$18 

$10 

$10 

$18 

$17 

$30 

$30 

36 

$30 

$30 

$10 $30 

$15 $32 

$10 

$15 

$30 

$35 

$14 38 

$15 

$20 

$17 

32 

$36 

$42 

$11 $30 

$18 

$18 

07 

F in front of marks indicates failure a 5042/5043/5044, * 5045, # 0.229, EX ENemption, S Carried Forward, F Fail 

$30 

$35 

$46 

Total 
Marks 
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311 

304 

318 

323 

Sum Credits 

117 

92 

Repeater 
SEMESTER: I 

92 

75 

20.0 

88 170 

20.0 

170 

14.0 

PRINCIPAL 

SGPAGradd 

5.85 

4.50 

SICES DEGREE COLLEGE OF 
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 

AMBERNATH-421505 

F 

1/1 

$20 40 $12 $36 $15 $35 $13 $36 $19 $50 

-421505 
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52 
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$40 
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23004 
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12 
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23 
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15 
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41 
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KTBASI-23003|/MUTHYALA 
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15 

20 
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40 
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36 
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23002 
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40 
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Exam.) 
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(W), 
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of 
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Science 

And 
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KTBASI-23004 

|/ 
BARANWAL 

DISHA 

OMPRAKASH 

PRITI 

to Literature Introduction 

Foundation sociology 

Ambernath 

(Afiliated 

to 
University 

of 
Mumbai) 



PROGRAMME : Bachelor of Science 

S 
No. 

Seat No. 

4 KTBSCS-23015/GAIKWAD SMITAL NARENDRA 

Prirted on date - 10/04/2024 

Name 

VIDYA 

Ambernath - 421 505 

Foundation 
Course -| 

Soun Indian Children's Education Society's 
Degree College of Arts, Science And Commerce 

IA SEE 
1025 30/75 

$21 $33 

world, 
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SEE IA IA 
0/0 
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(Afiliated to University of Mumbai) 
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40/100 0/0 

Result Register (A.T.K.T. Exam.) 
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F in front of marks indicates failure @ 5042/5043/5044, * 5045. # 0.229, EX Exemption. $ Carried Forward,F Fail 
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120 20.0 6.00 B 
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F 
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3075 
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20 
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IA 
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IA 
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Practical Chemistry 

ade 

Physics Classical 
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Gr 
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of 
Science 
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Jambhul 
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Ambernath 
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Degree 

College 

of 
Arts, 

Science 

And 

Commerce 
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Indian 

Children's 

Fducation 

Society's 

IA SEE 

March -2024 

University of Mumbai) 



PROGRAMME:Bachelor of Science 
Sr. 
No. 

Seat No. 

1 KTBSCS-23002/ SHRIVASTAV SIDDHI AZAD ANJU 

2 KTBSCS-23012 HEMADE OMKAR VASANT 
PARVATI 

Chairpers or Frr-rci'or Committee 

Name 

Aniberr.otr 21 505 

Printed on date - 06/04/2024 

South Indian Children's Education Society's 
Degree College of Arts, Science And Commerce 

Foundation CalculuS. 
Course -I 

IASEE 
10/25 30/75 10/25 

$22 $44 

$15 41 

$18 

SEE 

(Afiliated to University of Mumbai) 
Jambhul Phata, Ambernath (W), Ambernath 

$38 

Result Register (A.T.K.T. Exam.) 

Algebra -| 

SEE A 
30/75|10/2530/75 O/0 

$15 

$22 $43 $16 

$42 

EXAMINATION: March - 2024 

General General Chemistry Classical Modern 

PracticalChemistry - | Chemistry Practical Physics Physics 

$35 

Maths 

SEE IA SEE A SEE IA 
40/100 8/20 32/80 8/20 32/80 0/0 

$40 85 $15 $48 $19 

$75 $12 $36 

SEE A SEE IASEE IA SEE 
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SEMESTER: I 

Physics Total Sum Credits SGPA Gr 

$33 

0/0 40/100 

$88 

$78 

F in front of marks indicates failure @ 5042/5043/5044, * 5045, # 0.229, EX Exemption, $ Carried Forward, F Fail 

G98 
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168 200 8.40 A 
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SICES DEGREE 
COLLEGE OF 

ARTS, 
SCIENCE & 

COMMERCE 
AMBERNATH -421505 

$14 $32 

Practical Marks CGEamed 



PROGRAMME : Bachelor of Science (Microbiology) 
S 

N 

Chairpe:s 

SI.CE SC:: 

Seat No. 

23001 RATHOD KARAN PRAKASH 
ANJANA 

Ambernath -421 505 

Printed on date - 06/04/2024 

Name 

e 

South Indian Children's Education Societys 
Degree College of Arts, Science And Commerce 

Foundation Chemistry Fundamental 
Course -IChemistry -i| Chemistry- ll Practical Is of 

Microbiology 
ASEE IASEE ASEE 

0/0 40/100 0/0 40/100 0/0 40/100 

S40 46 $12 

General 

ABS 

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) 
Jambhul Phata, Ambernath (W), Ambernath 

IA SEE IA SEE IASEE 
10/25 330/75 8/20 32/80 8/20 

$23 ABS 

Result Register (A.T.K.T. Exam.) 

General 

$22 

32/80 

$32 

Jarbhui 
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Techniques 

s, Scieice 

EXAMINATION : March - 2024 

Microbiology Wonders of \Instrumentati Zociogy 
Practical animal on and 

world, Animal 

SEE SEE 
40/100 

in 

Phata Ambernath (W) 
Thane Dt Pin 

215 

IA SEE IA 
0/040/100 O/0 

$69 

40/100 

S44 

Practical 

SEE 
O0 40 100 

SAO 

Total 
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F in front of marks indicates failure @ 5042/5043/5044, * 5045, # 0.229, EX Exemption, $ Carried Forward, F Fail 

Repeater 
SEMESTER: I 

Sum Creditsi SGPGr 
CGEamed 

410 82 14o 

PRINCIPAL 
SICES DECREE COLLEGE 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMME 
AMEERNATH . 42150 

$82 
ARS 



PROGRAMME:Bacheior of Science 
S 

No 
Seat No 

5 KTBSCS-23004 AKSHIYA TAMILSELVAN 
KALAVATHI 

6 KTBSCS-23005R DHATCHAYINI RAMALINGAM 
PASUMATHI 

7KTBSCS-23013/ JAISWAR AMRITA 

Name 

JAGJEEVANRAM KALAWATI 

8 KTBScS-23017 / TADGE SANIKA CHANDRAKANT 
SANGEETA 

9 KTBSCS-23020g/ SHINDE SAMIKSHA SACHIN 
KADAMBARI 

Chairpersor Exrs ncticr :mmittee 

Ariberrath -421 505 

Printed on date- 10/04/2024 

Foundation 
Course-| 

SEE 
10/25 3075 

10 $32 

10 

$14 
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15 
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33 

10 $34 
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world, 
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Instrumentati 
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S60 
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18 

17 
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17 
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32 

32 

36 

32 
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18 

32 

$35 

IA SEE 
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$75 

F in front of marks indicates failure @ 5042/5043/5044, * 5045, # 0.229, EX Exemption, $ Carried Forward, F Fail 
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Repsater 
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40 
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S47 
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40 

$80 

810 

20.0 

T 
20À 

B 

11 
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10 

16 

$5 

40 
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15 

$1 

$32 

$7 
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30 

36 
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10 

KTBSCS-23005 

TURANKAR 

DIVYA 

SURESH 

RAJNI 

981 

$10 

$30 

$40 

$40 

$71 

$20 

20 

$20 

$32 

$83 

$23 

$30 

$21 

$30 

S83 

553 

118 18.0 

1601 

KALPANA 

9 

KTBSCS-23003/ 

AHIRE 

PRANJALI 

$17 

$36 

IA 0/040/100 

$43 SEE 

S42 

$76 

$20 

$32 

$22 

$39 

$82 

$23 

$30 

$22 

08 

421 

1025 30/75 IA SEE 

20.0 

0/0 

40/100 
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&/20 
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IA 

32/80 /0 
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32/80 SEE 

SEE IA 

IA SEE A 

SEE IA 40/100 
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SEE A 

SEE 

40/1O SEE 

NO 
S 

Seat No 

Name 

Course -I Foundation 

Diversity I 
Plant 

Function I Form and 
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G 

Practica Physics 

Tota Mares 
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SPA 

G 

PROGRAMME 

: Bacheior 

of 
Science 

Result 

Register 

(A.T.K.T. 

Exam.) EXAMINATION: 

March 

-2024 

SEMESTER: 1 

Repeater 

Jambhul 

Phata, 

Ambernath 

(W). 

Ambernath 

(Affiliated 

to 
University 

of 
Mumbai) 

KTEBSCSI-23010/BAGUL SAMIKSHA SHANTARAM KTBSCSI-23009/ 

CHAVAN 

JANVI 

ANIL 

VIDYA 
MANOJ 



PROGRAMME : Bacheior of Science 
No Sea No 

15 KTBSCS-23001 JAGTAP RANANDINI DNKAR 
SHITAI 

Name 

16 KTBSCS23007 SHINDE RUSHI SANTOSH REKHA 
17 KTBSCS-23014 /GAIKWAD VEDANTI SHAILENDRA 

SAVITA 

18 KTBSCS 23018 / KHANDAGALE DIKSHA SANTOSH 
SAKSH 

19 KTEBSCSI 23019WALIMBE AKSHADA BHAGAVAN 
RAMA 

Printed on date - 06/04/2024 

ABS 

Foundation Caloulus - Algetra -1 
Course.1 

$13 

IA SEE IA SEE A 
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